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2025 Burlington INVITATIONAL Varsity FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    31  Van Buren                              (  22:08  1:50:38
=====================================================
  1      3    161 Kayley Snowgren       11   21:28
  2      4    159 Rylee Philips         12   21:47
  3      5    160 Rory Philips          10   22:02
  4      8    162 Adalyn Snowgren        9   22:25
  5     11    163 Gabby Titus           10   22:56
  6   ( 27)   158 Emma Coffin           11   30:16

  2.    34  Clear Creek Amana                      (  21:56  1:49:38
=====================================================
  1      1     64 Ali Seidl              9   19:58
  2      2     63 Holley Schulte        11   21:26
  3      7     66 Kadence Whitmer       11   22:20
  4      9     62 Keira Rosenberg       10   22:26
  5     15     33 Summer Stiltner       11   23:28
  6   ( 17)    60 Sydney Bernardy       10   23:51
  7   ( 19)    32 Sienna Stiltner       11   24:21

  3.    63  Keokuk                                 (  23:28  1:57:20
=====================================================
  1      6     91 Baylee Billings       11   22:12
  2     10     92 Olivia Cochenour       9   22:53
  3     12     94 Violet Shead          12   23:09
  4     14     90 Kali Ames             11   23:13
  5     21     93 Jacie Olsen           12   25:53
  6   ( 28)    96 Maribelle Zirkel      12   31:45

  4.    89  Mediapolis                             (  24:30  2:02:30
=====================================================
  1     13    215 Avery Dietz           11   23:10
  2     16    219 Evie Schmidgall        9   23:49
  3     18    220 Emelyne Servotte      12   24:02
  4     20    216 Bailey Jackson        12   25:26
  5     22    217 Lily Nalley           11   26:03

  5.   127  Burlington                             (  28:53  2:24:21
=====================================================
  1     23     21 Claire Shinn           9   26:49
  2     24     22 Maisy Yeoman          10   27:00
  3     25     20 Faith Njule           10   28:47
  4     26     17 Sabella Gohsman        9   28:52
  5     29     19 Abby Merryman          9   32:53
  6   ( 30)    18 Nevaeh Henry          10   35:37

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
                                                      VARSITY Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1    64 Ali Seidl               9 Clear Creek Amana        

2 139 H h Ritt 9 NDWB
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    2        139 Hannah Ritter           9 NDWB                     
    3         83 Marie Yoder            11 Hillcrest                
    4         82 Siena Stanerson        12 Hillcrest                
    5    2    63 Holley Schulte         11 Clear Creek Amana        
    6    3   161 Kayley Snowgren        11 Van Buren                
    7    4   159 Rylee Philips          12 Van Buren                
    8        138 Kaitlyn Kipp           11 NDWB                     
    9    5   160 Rory Philips           10 Van Buren                
   10    6    91 Baylee Billings        11 Keokuk                   
   11    7    66 Kadence Whitmer        11 Clear Creek Amana        
   12    8   162 Adalyn Snowgren         9 Van Buren                
   13    9    62 Keira Rosenberg        10 Clear Creek Amana        
   14   10    92 Olivia Cochenour        9 Keokuk                   
   15   11   163 Gabby Titus            10 Van Buren                
   16   12    94 Violet Shead           12 Keokuk                   
   17   13   215 Avery Dietz            11 Mediapolis               
   18   14    90 Kali Ames              11 Keokuk                   
   19   15    33 Summer Stiltner        11 Clear Creek Amana        
   20   16   219 Evie Schmidgall         9 Mediapolis               
   21   17    60 Sydney Bernardy        10 Clear Creek Amana        
   22   18   220 Emelyne Servotte       12 Mediapolis               
   23        175 Kenadee Helscher       12 Wapello                  
   24   19    32 Sienna Stiltner        11 Clear Creek Amana        
   25        177 Kenna Small            11 Wapello                  
   26   20   216 Bailey Jackson         12 Mediapolis               
   27   21    93 Jacie Olsen            12 Keokuk                   
   28   22   217 Lily Nalley            11 Mediapolis               
   29   23    21 Claire Shinn            9 Burlington               
   30   24    22 Maisy Yeoman           10 Burlington               
   31   25    20 Faith Njule            10 Burlington               
   32   26    17 Sabella Gohsman         9 Burlington               
   33   27   158 Emma Coffin            11 Van Buren                
   34   28    96 Maribelle Zirkel       12 Keokuk                   
   35   29    19 Abby Merryman           9 Burlington               
   36         81 Carla Raphael           9 Hillcrest                
   37        176 Elizabeth Parsons      10 Wapello                  
   38   30    18 Nevaeh Henry           10 Burlington               
        31   221 Maylen Zaugg           11 Mediapolis               
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2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL Varsity  MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    33  Clear Creek Amana                      (  17:04  1:25:18
=====================================================
  1      1     70 Carson Meskimen       10   16:14
  2      6     73 Jackson VanHorn       12   17:12
  3      7     72 Nicholas Schieltz     12   17:14
  4      9     71 Mason Miller          11   17:16
  5     10     68 Caden Burkle          12   17:22
  6   ( 12)    69 Micah Johnson         10   17:43
  7   ( 13)    67 Drew Barker            9   17:44

  2.    66  Mediapolis                             (  17:55  1:29:32
=====================================================
  1      2    228 Simon Wendel          12   16:24
  2      4    227 Will Schmidgall       11   17:02
  3     16    225 Mason Lindeen         11   18:23
  4     19    223 Shawn Griffis         11   18:33
  5     25    222 Logan Frank           12   19:10
  6   ( 32)   226 Kyle Lunna            10   19:59
  7   ( 33)   224 Ephram Hallgren        9   20:06

  3.    82  Van Buren                              (  18:17  1:31:22
=====================================================
  1      3    164 Lincoln Bainbridge    12   16:47
  2     14    170 Gavin Noll            12   17:45
  3     15    168 Landry Loeffler       11   18:22
  4     20    167 Reid Kite              9   18:48
  5     30    166 Leo Jirak             10   19:40
  6   ( 31)   172 Jaren Troxel           9   19:58
  7   ( 37)   171 Sawyer Spiker         10   20:16

  4.    98  NDWB                                   (  18:40  1:33:16
=====================================================
  1      5    142 Cavin Denney           9   17:11
  2     21    140 Gabe Andrus           10   18:49
  3     22    143 Liam Haeger           11   18:57
  4     23    141 Prior Bowen           11   19:00
  5     27    145 Keaton Petersen        9   19:19
  6   ( 28)   144 Matt Oleson            9   19:29
  7   ( 42)   146 Garrett Prickett      10   21:14

  5.   134  Burlington                             (  19:15  1:36:12
=====================================================
  1     11     26 Aaron Morehead        12   17:34
  2     17     25 Sam Kotleba           11   18:24
  3     29     24 Hunter Hansen         12   19:30
  4     38     23 Mason Fritz           12   20:19
  5     39     27 Carter Shinn          11   20:25
  6   ( 41)    29 Bradyn Tuttle         12   21:06
  7   ( 44)    28 Aspyn Simmons         11   22:13

  6.   154  Hillcrest                              (  20:25  1:42:01
=====================================================
  1     18     88 Calvin Meller          9   18:33
  2     24     87 Braden Hartsock       11   19:07

3 26 86 J B k 9 19 16



  3     26     86 Jaxson Brokaw          9   19:16
  4     40     84 Isaac Beachy          11   20:44
  5     46     89 Mateo Rodrizuez-Yode  10   24:21
  6   ( 48)    85 Lucas Beachy           9   26:31

  7.   156  Keokuk                                 (  19:51  1:39:13
=====================================================
  1      8    100 Sam Higbie             9   17:15
  2     34    104 Caleb Mondon          10   20:12
  3     35    106 Rollan Zetterlund     11   20:14
  4     36     99 Kyan Campbell          9   20:14
  5     43     98 Camden Briggs         10   21:18
  6   ( 45)    97 Jeffree Arthur         9   23:14
  7   ( 47)   101 Brandon Johnson        9   26:21

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 VARSITY MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1    70 Carson Meskimen        10 Clear Creek Amana        
    2    2   228 Simon Wendel           12 Mediapolis               
    3    3   164 Lincoln Bainbridge     12 Van Buren                
    4    4   227 Will Schmidgall        11 Mediapolis               
    5    5   142 Cavin Denney            9 NDWB                     
    6    6    73 Jackson VanHorn        12 Clear Creek Amana        
    7    7    72 Nicholas Schieltz      12 Clear Creek Amana        
    8    8   100 Sam Higbie              9 Keokuk                   
    9    9    71 Mason Miller           11 Clear Creek Amana        
   10   10    68 Caden Burkle           12 Clear Creek Amana        
   11   11    26 Aaron Morehead         12 Burlington               
   12   12    69 Micah Johnson          10 Clear Creek Amana        
   13   13    67 Drew Barker             9 Clear Creek Amana        
   14   14   170 Gavin Noll             12 Van Buren                
   15   15   168 Landry Loeffler        11 Van Buren                
   16   16   225 Mason Lindeen          11 Mediapolis               
   17   17    25 Sam Kotleba            11 Burlington               
   18   18    88 Calvin Meller           9 Hillcrest                
   19   19   223 Shawn Griffis          11 Mediapolis               
   20   20   167 Reid Kite               9 Van Buren                
   21   21   140 Gabe Andrus            10 NDWB                     
   22   22   143 Liam Haeger            11 NDWB                     
   23   23   141 Prior Bowen            11 NDWB                     
   24   24    87 Braden Hartsock        11 Hillcrest                
   25   25   222 Logan Frank            12 Mediapolis               
   26   26    86 Jaxson Brokaw           9 Hillcrest                
   27   27   145 Keaton Petersen         9 NDWB                     
   28   28   144 Matt Oleson             9 NDWB                     
   29   29    24 Hunter Hansen          12 Burlington               
   30   30   166 Leo Jirak              10 Van Buren                
   31   31   172 Jaren Troxel            9 Van Buren                
   32   32   226 Kyle Lunna             10 Mediapolis               
   33        237 DONTE PATCH            JR HAMILTON W. HANCOCK      
   34   33   224 Ephram Hallgren         9 Mediapolis               
   35   34   104 Caleb Mondon           10 Keokuk                   
   36   35   106 Rollan Zetterlund      11 Keokuk                   
   37   36    99 Kyan Campbell           9 Keokuk                   
   38   37   171 Sawyer Spiker          10 Van Buren                
   39   38    23 Mason Fritz            12 Burlington               

40 39 27 Carter Shinn 11 Burlington
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   40   39    27 Carter Shinn           11 Burlington               
   41        181 Will Parsons           12 Wapello                  
   42   40    84 Isaac Beachy           11 Hillcrest                
   43        173 Camden Wells            9 Van Buren                
   44   41    29 Bradyn Tuttle          12 Burlington               
   45   42   146 Garrett Prickett       10 NDWB                     
   46   43    98 Camden Briggs          10 Keokuk                   
   47        169 Jackson Meek           11 Van Buren                
   48        165 Andy Durflinger        12 Van Buren                
   49   44    28 Aspyn Simmons          11 Burlington               
   50        179 Jordon Chamberlin-Joh  12 Wapello                  
   51        180 Holden Helmig          12 Wapello                  
   52   45    97 Jeffree Arthur          9 Keokuk                   
   53        174 Marion Yoder           12 Van Buren                
   54        182 Bennett Shutt           9 Wapello                  
   55   46    89 Mateo Rodrizuez-Yode   10 Hillcrest                
   56   47   101 Brandon Johnson         9 Keokuk                   
   57   48    85 Lucas Beachy            9 Hillcrest                
        49   102 Carter Killoren        12 Keokuk                   
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2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL JV FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Mediapolis                             (  31:46  2:38:47
=====================================================
  1      1    210 Mia Steiner           12   29:29
  2      2    207 Claudia Hallgren      12   31:16
  3      3    208 Galechka Rickard       9   31:53
  4      4    206 Ava Frank              9   32:43
  5      5    209 Abi Schmidgall        12   33:26

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1         30 Addy Hill              10 Clear Creek Amana        
    2         31 Olivia Holst            9 Clear Creek Amana        
    3    1   210 Mia Steiner            12 Mediapolis               
    4    2   207 Claudia Hallgren       12 Mediapolis               
    5    3   208 Galechka Rickard        9 Mediapolis               
    6    4   206 Ava Frank               9 Mediapolis               
    7    5   209 Abi Schmidgall         12 Mediapolis               
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2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL JV  MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Clear Creek Amana                      (  18:42  1:33:30
=====================================================
  1      1     59 Kyle Vogel            10   17:44
  2      2     56 Yao Tetevi             9   18:44
  3      3     54 Charles Steenehoek    10   18:49
  4      4     50 Robert King           10   18:57
  5      5     45 Wyatt Iburg           10   19:16
  6   (  6)    40 Kameron Dunkin        11   19:53
  7   (  7)    36 Bo Bray               11   19:59

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1    59 Kyle Vogel             10 Clear Creek Amana        
    2    2    56 Yao Tetevi              9 Clear Creek Amana        
    3    3    54 Charles Steenehoek     10 Clear Creek Amana        
    4    4    50 Robert King            10 Clear Creek Amana        
    5    5    45 Wyatt Iburg            10 Clear Creek Amana        
    6    6    40 Kameron Dunkin         11 Clear Creek Amana        
    7    7    36 Bo Bray                11 Clear Creek Amana        
    8         57 Elijah Thompson        11 Clear Creek Amana        
    9        213 Camden Phillips        10 Mediapolis               
   10         42 Cameron Grindle        10 Clear Creek Amana        
   11         58 Jack Timmerman         10 Clear Creek Amana        
   12         39 Henry Davidson         11 Clear Creek Amana        
   13         49 Jack Jones              9 Clear Creek Amana        
   14         35 Noah Bourget           10 Clear Creek Amana        
   15         44 Carter Hill            12 Clear Creek Amana        
   16         38 Riley Colvin           11 Clear Creek Amana        
   17         13 Eddie Bickle           11 Burlington               
   18         53 Jaival Rana            12 Clear Creek Amana        
   19         37 Hayden Cole             9 Clear Creek Amana        
   20         16 Evan Heubner            9 Burlington               
   21         14 ZACHARY GRIEVES         9 Burlington               
   22        214 Ryan Zurmeuhlen        12 Mediapolis               
   23         34 Noah Boughton          10 Clear Creek Amana        
   24         41 Ethan Emick             9 Clear Creek Amana        
   25         48 Adrial Johnson          9 Clear Creek Amana        
   26         15 Sully Goshman          11 Burlington               
   27         55 Tristan Tangang         9 Clear Creek Amana        
   28        137 Nolan Scott            10 NDWB                     
   29         51 Aaron Loose             9 Clear Creek Amana        
   30        136 Cayson Brown           10 NDWB                     
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2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    34  Macomb                                 (  14:53  1:14:24
=====================================================
  1      1    109 Evelyn Goc             7   13:06
  2      3    112 Bella Langworthy       8   14:32
  3      7    108 Chloe Depoy            8   15:18
  4      9    107 Jalaine Archdale       8   15:29
  5     14    113 Jaidyn Sollenberger    8   15:59
  6   ( 15)   110 Dehlia Graham          8   16:23
  7   ( 16)   111 Andi Kovacs            7   17:07

  2.    68  Van Buren                              (  17:25  1:27:02
=====================================================
  1      2    148 Cami Daugherty         8   14:25
  2      5    151 Audrey Pedretti        8   15:02
  3      6    147 Lainey Bainbridge      7   15:12
  4     27    149 Finley Lowery          7   20:53
  5     28    150 Alivia Newcomb         7   21:30

  3.    77  Burlington                             (  16:52  1:24:19
=====================================================
  1      8      5 Regan Russell          7   15:28
  2     11      3 Liza Heubner           7   15:37
  3     12      2 Julia Grieves          8   15:47
  4     20      4 Elly Merryman          7   17:33
  5     26      1 Eleanor Carter         7   19:54

  4.    81  Mediapolis                             (  17:15  1:26:13
=====================================================
  1      4    201 Kamdyn Wagenbach       8   14:59
  2     13    200 Harper Toland          8   15:51
  3     17    199 Leia Schmidgall        8   17:11
  4     23    195 Emarie Frank           7   19:04
  5     24    196 Hadley Housman         7   19:08
  6   ( 29)   197 Naomi Massner          8   21:32
  7   ( 30)   194 Norah Esslinger        7   23:43

  5.    90  danville                               (  17:13  1:26:04
=====================================================
  1     10    234 myla clover            8   15:30
  2     18    232 sylvia sowell          8   17:11
  3     19    230 autumn yaley           8   17:13
  4     21    233 cadence clover         8   17:50
  5     22    235 zion chancellor        8   18:20
  6   ( 25)   231 ajah livermore         8   19:47

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School FEMALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   
===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1   109 Evelyn Goc              7 Macomb                   

2 2 148 C i D h t 8 V B
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    2    2   148 Cami Daugherty          8 Van Buren                
    3    3   112 Bella Langworthy        8 Macomb                   
    4        132 Madison Corbett         7 NDWB                     
    5    4   201 Kamdyn Wagenbach        8 Mediapolis               
    6    5   151 Audrey Pedretti         8 Van Buren                
    7    6   147 Lainey Bainbridge       7 Van Buren                
    8    7   108 Chloe Depoy             8 Macomb                   
    9    8     5 Regan Russell           7 Burlington               
   10    9   107 Jalaine Archdale        8 Macomb                   
   11   10   234 myla clover             8 danville                 
   12   11     3 Liza Heubner            7 Burlington               
   13        185 Remi Ford               7 West Prairie             
   14   12     2 Julia Grieves           8 Burlington               
   15   13   200 Harper Toland           8 Mediapolis               
   16   14   113 Jaidyn Sollenberger     8 Macomb                   
   17   15   110 Dehlia Graham           8 Macomb                   
   18        184 Kate Beck               8 West Prairie             
   19        187 Emmalyn Wilson          8 West Prairie             
   20   16   111 Andi Kovacs             7 Macomb                   
   21   17   199 Leia Schmidgall         8 Mediapolis               
   22   18   232 sylvia sowell           8 danville                 
   23   19   230 autumn yaley            8 danville                 
   24   20     4 Elly Merryman           7 Burlington               
   25   21   233 cadence clover          8 danville                 
   26   22   235 zion chancellor         8 danville                 
   27   23   195 Emarie Frank            7 Mediapolis               
   28   24   196 Hadley Housman          7 Mediapolis               
   29   25   231 ajah livermore          8 danville                 
   30   26     1 Eleanor Carter          7 Burlington               
   31   27   149 Finley Lowery           7 Van Buren                
   32   28   150 Alivia Newcomb          7 Van Buren                
   33   29   197 Naomi Massner           8 Mediapolis               
   34   30   194 Norah Esslinger         7 Mediapolis               
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2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    24  Macomb                                 (  12:58  1:04:48
=====================================================
  1      1    116 Leslie Antah           8   12:03
  2      3    125 Faraz Khan             8   12:57
  3      5    131 Jaxon Worthington      7   12:59
  4      7    121 Frier, Jax Frier, Jaxson  7   13:18
  5      8    126 Pedro Langworthy       7   13:31
  6   ( 10)   117 Frasier Brown          8   13:45
  7   ( 11)   119 Eli Enroth             7   13:50

  2.    69  Burlington                             (  14:50  1:14:08
=====================================================
  1      4     10 Grayson May            7   12:58
  2      6      6 Mason Burghofer        8   13:11
  3      9      7 Ryder Douglas          8   13:36
  4     22      8 Jaxson Fairlie         7   16:27
  5     28      9 Stefan Grimm           7   17:56
  6   ( 30)    12 Fernando Zamora        7   19:07

  3.    80  Hillcrest                              (  14:49  1:14:05
=====================================================
  1     12     78 Braxton Ropp           8   13:53
  2     14     75 Merle Cronquist        8   13:57
  3     15     77 Kellen Miller          8   14:38
  4     19     80 Paxton Wilson          8   15:45
  5     20     74 Noah Coblenz           8   15:52
  6   ( 21)    79 Everett Ward           7   15:55
  7   ( 27)    76 Brooks Meyer           8   17:50

  4.    92  Van Buren                              (  16:00  1:20:00
=====================================================
  1      2    152 Bo Breacount           7   12:53
  2     18    154 Amos Jirak             7   15:27
  3     23    153 Malik Huntington       8   16:29
  4     24    156 Ethan Shinn            7   17:29
  5     25    157 Michael Yoder          8   17:42
  6   ( 29)   155 Kane Lowery            7   19:01

  5.   103  West Prairie                           (  16:16  1:21:18
=====================================================
  1     13    188 Jamisen Gooden         8   13:57
  2     16    191 Ethan Percy            8   14:38
  3     17    189 Coy Link               7   15:25
  4     26    192 Decklan Stanberry      7   17:43
  5     31    190 Maverick Marlin        7   19:35
  6   ( 32)   193 Otto Traviolia         7   19:50

                                                                    
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2025 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                   



===== ==== ===== ====================== == =========================
    1    1   116 Leslie Antah            8 Macomb                   
    2    2   152 Bo Breacount            7 Van Buren                
    3    3   125 Faraz Khan              8 Macomb                   
    4    4    10 Grayson May             7 Burlington               
    5    5   131 Jaxon Worthington       7 Macomb                   
    6    6     6 Mason Burghofer         8 Burlington               
    7        133 Quinten Curtis          8 NDWB                     
    8    7   121 Frier, Jax Frier, Jaxs  7 Macomb                   
    9    8   126 Pedro Langworthy        7 Macomb                   
   10    9     7 Ryder Douglas           8 Burlington               
   11   10   117 Frasier Brown           8 Macomb                   
   12        202 Mason Marshall          7 Mediapolis               
   13   11   119 Eli Enroth              7 Macomb                   
   14        120 Ben Enroth              8 Macomb                   
   15   12    78 Braxton Ropp            8 Hillcrest                
   16   13   188 Jamisen Gooden          8 West Prairie             
   17   14    75 Merle Cronquist         8 Hillcrest                
   18        118 James Crosby            7 Macomb                   
   19        123 Elijah Gorman           7 Macomb                   
   20        251 REED SNIDOW             7 MACOMB                   
   21        205 Jaden Schnedler         7 Mediapolis               
   22        129 Justice Peters          7 Macomb                   
   23        204 Will Schatz             8 Mediapolis               
   24        236 KEEGAN GOEHRING         7 vANBUREN                 
   25        115 Connor Allen            7 Macomb                   
   26   15    77 Kellen Miller           8 Hillcrest                
   27   16   191 Ethan Percy             8 West Prairie             
   28        124 Apurva Kapale           8 Macomb                   
   29        114 Kobe Agbavito           8 Macomb                   
   30        127 Benjamin Merritt        7 Macomb                   
   31        198 Easton Nihart           8 Mediapolis               
   32        122 Braxton Gorman          8 Macomb                   
   33        128 Sean Ogbonnaya          8 Macomb                   
   34   17   189 Coy Link                7 West Prairie             
   35   18   154 Amos Jirak              7 Van Buren                
   36        134 Izaiah Illian           8 NDWB                     
   37   19    80 Paxton Wilson           8 Hillcrest                
   38        229 grayson orth            8 danville                 
   39   20    74 Noah Coblenz            8 Hillcrest                
   40   21    79 Everett Ward            7 Hillcrest                
   41   22     8 Jaxson Fairlie          7 Burlington               
   42   23   153 Malik Huntington        8 Van Buren                
   43        135 Nick Scott              7 NDWB                     
   44   24   156 Ethan Shinn             7 Van Buren                
   45        130 Simon Sharma            7 Macomb                   
   46   25   157 Michael Yoder           8 Van Buren                
   47   26   192 Decklan Stanberry       7 West Prairie             
   48   27    76 Brooks Meyer            8 Hillcrest                
   49   28     9 Stefan Grimm            7 Burlington               
   50   29   155 Kane Lowery             7 Van Buren                
   51   30    12 Fernando Zamora         7 Burlington               
   52   31   190 Maverick Marlin         7 West Prairie             
   53   32   193 Otto Traviolia          7 West Prairie             
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